

IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD
R/CIVIL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 505 of 2025

=====

BHUPENDRABHAI RAVJIBHAI PARMAR
Versus
LHS OF RAVJIBHAI MOTIBHAI SOLANKI & ORS.

=====

Appearance:
MR HET N SHAH(11211) for the Applicant(s) No. 1
MR SP MAJMUDAR(3456) for the Applicant(s) No. 1

=====

CORAM:HONOURABLE MR. JUSTICE J. C. DOSHI

Date : 27/11/2025

ORAL ORDER

Copy of the petition shall be supplied within two weeks.

MANISH MISHRA

(J. C. DOSHI,J)